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POLYCARBONATE COVER
provides excellent diffusion

T5 SHAPE
for new or retrofit applications

DESCRIPTION
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LED LINEAR STRIPS
g"/ll 2"/24"/36"/48"

3000K/4000K

3-pin lead in wire socket for custom lengths up to 200W
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HIGH STRENGTH ALUMINUM
for long lasting applications

ALUMINUM ALLOY HEATSINK
provides optimum heat dissipation
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These industry leading LED linear strips can be used in a wide variety of applications. Utilizing high quality Epistar chips, we deliver a
consistent, even light output in warm or natural white colours. Designed with high strength aluminum at only 0.8mm thickness, these
strips are a durable, low profile solution for any project.

ACCESSORIES

Junction Box
3 15/16”X 1 3/8”X 1 31/32"

LS-JB

Power Cord
LS-PC8

Double-ended Connector
LS-CON2 (2))
LS-CON4 (4))

~

Hardwire Cord (8')
LS-HW8

POPULAR APPLICATIONS

'

ACCENT/COVE
LIGHTING

UNDER CABINET
LIGHTING




TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL#

LS9-3

LS9-4

LS12-3
LS12-4
LS24-3
LS24-4
LS36-3
LS36-4
LS48-3
LS48-4

VOLTAGE LAMP WATTS LUMENS

DESCRIPTION
4W 9” LED STRIP 3000K 120V
4W 9” LED STRIP 4000K 120V
4W 1-FOOT LED STRIP 3000K 120V
4W 1-FOOT LED STRIP 4000K 120V
7W 2-FOOT LED STRIP 3000K 120V
7W 2-FOOT LED STRIP 4000K 120V
12W 3-FOOT LED STRIP 3000K 120V
12W 3-FOOT LED STRIP 4000K 120V
@ 15W 4-FOOT LED STRIP 3000K 120V
@ 15W 4-FOOT LED STRIP 4000K 120V

4W
4W
4w
4W
W
W
12W
12w
15W
15W

400
400
400
400
755
755
1260
1260
1740
1740

CCT
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI DLC
280 N/A
280 N/A
280 N/A
280 N/A
280 N/A
280 N/A
280 N/A
280 N/A

280 PWW8F559
280 PGR1WAHX

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

The following are included with every LS Strip unit:

®* 1 x butt end connector
e 1 x double-ended connector
1 x hardwire connector
mounting clips and screws

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
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1.1/64"

MODEL #
LS9-3/LS9-4
LS12-3/LS12-4
LS24-3/L.S24-4
LS36-3/LS36-4
LS48-3/L.S48-4

LENGTH
8.2”
11.2”
22.5”
34.5”
46.5”

82-86 CARRIER DRIVE, TORONTO, ON M9W 5R1

416-741-2673






